SNG International School , Ulwe

Examination Date Sheet(Cycle -5)2023-24

Pre-Primary Section

Date Day Nursery JRKG SR KG
16/01/2024 | Tuesday English (Oral) English (Oral) English (Oral)
17/01/2024 |Wednesday Hindi (Oral) Hindi (Oral) Hindi (Oral)
18/01/2024 | Thursday Maths (Oral) Maths (Oral) Maths (Oral)
19/01/2024 Friday Art and Craft+ EVS (Oral) Art and Craft+ EVS (Oral) Art and Craft+ EVS (Oral)
20/01/2024 | Saturday Holiday
21/01/2024 | Sunday Holiday
22/01/2024 | Monday Study Holiday
23/01/2024 | Tuesday English (Written) English (Written) English (Written)
24/01/2024 |Wednesday Math (Written) Hindi (Written) Hindi (Written)
25/01/2024 | Thursday EVS (Written) Math (Written) + EVS (Written) Math (Written) + EVS (Written)




